
Name PAN GLOBAL
Type Bulk carrier
Call sign 3ETU2
Flag Panama
Registry Panama
Official No 44041-SC
IMO No
MMSI No
Owner Pos Maritime ZA S.A

Operator    Pan Ocean Co.,Ltd
C/O PAN OCEAN Co.,LTD. 98 Huamro, Jung-gu, Seoul, Korea

Management co POS SM Co.Ltd
Panocean  bldg., 102, Jungang-daero, Jung-gu, Busan, Korea 

Class KR
Building 
Keel Laid
Launched
Delivered
LOA 229.00M
LBP 225.52M
Breadth(moulded)  32.24M
Depth(moulded)  20.20M
Height  53.99M - Keel to top radarmast

Tonnage

Draft mark
Tropical fresh(TF)

Fresh(F)
Tropical(T)
Summer(S)
Winter(W)

Light weight
Anchor AC-14 Anchor ,  8775 KG X 2 sets
Chain 84.0mm dia x 330m(12 shackles on Port)

84.0mm dia x 302.5m (11 shackles on Stb'd)
Propeller 7,000 mm 
Pitch 5,355 mm
Propeller immersion 7.319 M

Engine Diesel, STX-Dalian Engine 6S60MC-C8                        
MCR 9659 kw at 89 RPM 
NCR 8210 kw at 84.3RPM(85% MCR)

Generator STX Dalian Engine STX-Man B&W 5L23/30H (650 Kw) X 3 sets              
Service speed 14.10 kts
Daily consumption 32.56 Tons/Day
Communication Inmarsat FB VOICE :  870 773 923 045

FAX     :  870 783 831 168
DATA   :  870 783 831 167
EMAIL  :panglobal@networkship.com

Inmarsat C 435 569 310(SSAS)
435 569 311(LRIT)

     
   

HAN SOO
MASTER OF M/V PAN GLOBAL

Draft

Panama

14,198

15,138

98.696,300
14,500

82.690,200

39,288

6,027
5,725

International   
45.055,00
26.973,00

42,008.72
46,396.02

80.515,600
82.686,600

2012/12/7

GRT

5,423
5,389

98.648,200
Displacement

5,087
Freeboard

14,802

SUEZ

NET

94.353,200
96.524,200

Deadweight

96.527,800
84.858,700

13837,626

84.810,600

C/O PAN OCEAN Co.,LTD. 98 Huamro, Jung-gu, Seoul, Korea

355 693 000

SHIP'S PARTICULARS

9625853

2012/6/1
2012/9/12

STX Dalian Shipbuilding Co.,Ltd, Changshingdao, Dalian, China

14,836

mailto:panglobal@networkship.com

